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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Fathima Nabeela M Muhammed Nishad K 
(HSBN)

Kottakkottil, Puthenved, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

2 15/01/2026 Fathima Anshidha  Sharafudheen P K 
(FTHR)

Palakkoli, Puthenveed, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

3 15/01/2026 NAHDHA THAYYIL 
NOUSHABUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

4 15/01/2026 Shabna  Elachola Haris Elachola (FTHR) Elachola House, 
Koottappuram, 
Koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

5 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFLA V 
K 

ABOOTHAHIR P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

6 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED JANISH 
M

KHALID 
MURINGATHODAN 

(FTHR)

MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

AYYATHAPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

7 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JASNA N SAITHALIKUTTY N 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALLY, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 15/01/2026 Saidalavi N T Abdunasar (FTHR) 338, Pazhamallur, 
Kodur, Pazhamallur, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

9 15/01/2026 Farhan V P Abdurahiman V P 
(FTHR)

Vattiparambath House, 
Valambur P O, 

Valambur, Valambur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

10 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
P 

PULIYELAKUTHU 
SAIDALI (FTHR)

PULIYELAKUTHU 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH P O, 
679338, MANKADA

  

11 15/01/2026 SAFANA SANA MUHAMMED JUNU 
BASIL P T (HSBN)

PALLAM THODI, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBOOR, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M P MOHAMMED ALI M 
P (FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

13 15/01/2026 JAYACHANDRAN 
KUNIYAN KUNNATH 

CHATHAPPAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYAN KUNNATH 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

14 15/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN T UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

VIVEKANANDAPURAM 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 15/01/2026 ADIL SAJAD P P SHIHAB 
PALLIPPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

PALLIPPARAMBAN, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 15/01/2026 SAFTHAR HUSSAIN 
THANGAL 

MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

VETTIKKAATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

17 15/01/2026 FISA PARVEEN P T PANDARATHODY 
UMMER (FTHR)

PANDARATHODY 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAMANNA, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 15/01/2026 JINSHID KAHLID M (FTHR) MURINGA THODAN 
HOUSE, 

AYYATHAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 SELFEENA M MUHAMMED JASEEL 
M (HSBN)

MECHERI HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
M T 

ANEES BABU 
MANKARATHODI 

(FTHR)

MANKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MELEPARAMBA , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

PO, KURUVA, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 15/01/2026 THASLEENA T T ABDUL MUJEEB 
THENGUMTHODI 

(FTHR)

THENGUMTHODI, 
KADUKOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

22 15/01/2026 MISNA NASRIN E P MUHAMMED AMEER 
V T (HSBN)

VALIYATHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SILJIYA M 
P

SAIFUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 15/01/2026 SHIBILA M MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

URPPATTIL HOUSE, 
PORUNNUM 
PARAMBIL, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

25 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJIL P 
P

SHAJAHAN P P 
(FTHR)

Parakkottupalath House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

26 15/01/2026 HUSNA SHERIN C MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

CHERAYAKUNNAN 
(HSBN)

CHERAYAKUNNAN, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

27 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
K 

MOIDEEN K (FTHR) KORATTIYAN 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

28 15/01/2026 RINSHANA THASNI P SAINUDEEN P (FTHR) POTHUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, 679321, MANKADA

  

29 15/01/2026 MUHEENUL HUCK K MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA P O, 

MANNARAMBA, 
VALAMBUR, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH  M P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLOOR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLOOR P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

31 15/01/2026 MUSHKIRA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

Memana house, 
Mankada pallippuram, 

Mankada, Mankada 
pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

32 15/01/2026 NAHEEMA P UMER FAROOQE 
PALLIYALIL (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 15/01/2026 DILSHAD V UMMAR V (FTHR) VENGASSERI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

34 15/01/2026 Nadeem Sha C K Ali Akbar 
Chennenkunnen (FTHR)

Chennen Kunnan 
House, Koottil P O, 
Mankada, Koottil, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

35 15/01/2026 ABOO SABAH M MAMMUD (FTHR) MANTHEDATH 
HOUSE, CHERIYAM, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

36 15/01/2026 NASIYA JIBIN A T AMBATTUTHODI 
ABDUL NASAR 

(FTHR)

AMBATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

37 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
MT 

azeez m (FTHR) 7/122, vallikkapatta, 
koottilangadi, 

vallikkapatta, 679324, 
perinthalmanna

  

38 15/01/2026 Sajwa Sherin E Rafeeqdheen P (HSBN) PARAYIL, PANG, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
MALAPPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

39 15/01/2026 KATHIYUMMA MOHAMEDALI 
(HSBN)

PATHARI HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

40 15/01/2026 JYOTHI LAKSHMI K BABURAJ T K (HSBN) THEKKUM KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARKKIDAKAM, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

41 15/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDEEQUE  

MULLAPPALLI

MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

42 15/01/2026 MAIMOONA ALI (HSBN) MAMANTE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA,CHOORAKKAVU, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

43 15/01/2026 MALAVIKA K P DAYANANDAN K P 
(FTHR)

KATTUKANDIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 15/01/2026 NISHAL M MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF M (FTHR)

MATTRA HOUSE, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

45 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sebeel KALATHINGAL 
MOIDEEN KUTTY 

(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 15/01/2026 SAFNA E K MOHAMMED 
MIDLAS C P (HSBN)

CHIRUTHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL PO, 679324, 

MANKADA

  

47 15/01/2026 Fida Fathima.P.V Mohammed Aflah 
(HSBN)

Padikkaparambil, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

48 15/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR P KAMMUKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKODE, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

49 15/01/2026 HAMEEDA 
MUMTHAS K 

ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KARAYIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

50 15/01/2026 RINSHAD V UMMAR 
VENGASSERI (FTHR)

VENGASSERI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED UVAIS 
A 

SHOWCKATHALI A 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL, KOOTTIL 
P O, MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

52 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA BEERAN KUTTY P T 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODI, 
KARATTUPARAMBA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 15/01/2026 SHAYMA V P MOHAMMED ALI P C 
(HSBN)

Pottachola, Vengad, 
Kulathur, Vengad P O, 
679338, Perinthalmanna

  

54 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HABEEB PULAVAZHI 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Pulavazhi, 
Pathiramanna, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

55 15/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA K MUBEENA K (MTHR) KOORIYATTIL, 
VENNAKKODE, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 15/01/2026 MISNA A FAIZAL A (FTHR) AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
KURUVA, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, 679321, MANKADA

  

57 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
C P

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA C P (FTHR)

CHANDHIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

58 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
USMAN 

HAMEED  P (FTHR) PALADAN HOUSE, 
PANACHIKKAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

59 15/01/2026 Ashmil KALATHINGAL 
CHEKKUTTY (FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

POOZHIKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

60 15/01/2026 FAYIZA A C MOOSA 
ARIKKANCHOLA 

(FTHR)

ARIKKANCHOLA 
HOUSE, PANG 

THORA, KURUVA, 
KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

61 15/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAMIL 
C H 

SAFEER C H (FTHR) CHERIYIL, 
MANKADAPALLIPPURAM 

P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADAPALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  

62 15/01/2026 Fousiya N.K Kadheeja (MTHR) Nechikandan, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

63 15/01/2026 ABDUL BAZITH P T MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PARAVATHODI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHANA 
N 

MOHAMMED 
RASHID P P (HSBN)

PATHIRAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

65 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K P 

VENGASSERY LAILA 
(MTHR)

KANGATTUPARAKKAL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

66 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED IYAS U MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA U (FTHR)

UZHAMTHODI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 15/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
NECHIKKANDAN 

MOHMED 
NECHIKKANDAN 

(FTHR)

NECHIKKANDAN, 
VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

68 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHANISH P 

MUHAMMED 
KABEER (FTHR)

PERUMPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 15/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

PUZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

70 15/01/2026 YAKOOB 
PARAMMAL

POKKU (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 SHAHANA K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KARIMBENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

72 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

THAYATT, 
KADUNGAPUAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
T P

VAHIDA A (MTHR) THAZHATHETHIL 
PERINGATTU THODI, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

679572, MANKADA

  

74 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHRA 
HASNU

ZAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PULLANIKKUNDAN, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

75 15/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ P

HAMEED PALADAN 
(FTHR)

PALADAN HOUSE, 
PARAVAKKAL  
PANACHIKKAD, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

76 15/01/2026 HASIR MON P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PANANGADAN, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

77 15/01/2026 AMINA MARATH ALAVIKUTTY 
MARATH (HSBN)

MARATH HOUSE, 
PALLIPADI, 

VADAKKANGARA,VADAKKANGARA 
P O, 

VADAKKANGARA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 15/01/2026 FAYAS A C MOOSA 
ARIKKANCHOLA 

(FTHR)

ARIKKANCHOLA 
HOUSE, THORA, 

KURUVA, 
KOLATHUR POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

79 15/01/2026 THASNEEM  
MANKARATHODI

SAIDALI M (HSBN) 6/77A3, 
MANKARATHODI 

HOUSE, 
THONIKKARA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR  P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYAS VILANHIPILAN 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

(FTHR)

VILANHIPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

81 15/01/2026 SAVITHA K VINUMON M  (HSBN) MANNANKATTIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 15/01/2026 AFSAL P K MOHAMMED (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

83 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEES 
P T

ABDUL LATHEEF P T 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKATHPDI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 
676506, MANKADA -
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 15/01/2026 AMAL P K BAIJU 
PALLIYARAMKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

PALLIYARAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

85 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANIB PARAYIL

P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

13/1054,PARAYIL 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

JANCTION, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM PO, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAD ELLIKUTH

ABDUSSAMED 
ELLIKUTH (FTHR)

Ellikuth House, Vellila, 
Mankada, Vellila P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

87 15/01/2026 ASHEEBA K SHIHAB T (HSBN) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

88 15/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KORATTIYIL HOUSE, 
KARATTUPARAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF  P

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

90 15/01/2026 ADHIL SHAMEEL P P PARAKOTTUPALATH 
SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR)

Parakkottu Palath 
House, Vellila, Mankada 

Via, Vellila P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

91 15/01/2026 JAMSHEENA M T MOHAMMED NISAR 
(HSBN)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 15/01/2026 MINHA SHANI C H ABDUL MUNEER C H 
(FTHR)

CHALILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HARSHA C SIRAJUDHEEN P T 
(HSBN)

PALLITHODI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 15/01/2026 SEENATH KATHIRI P (FTHR) X1X 412-B 
PANANGADU, 

PALLIPADI 
PILAKKALPADI 

ROAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA 
PULIYANTHODI 

SAIDALAVI 
PULIYANTHODY 

(FTHR)

22/263, Meenarkuzhi, 
Kodur, Pazhamalloor, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

96 15/01/2026 SHAHARBIN M SHAREEFUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

Marathodi house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

97 15/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA ANEES N (FTHR) NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
KURUPPATHAL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 15/01/2026 ASHIKKALI U UMMAR U (FTHR) ULANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

99 15/01/2026 ARYAN M P RAGHUNADHAN M P 
(FTHR)

KALLINGALTHODI, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 15/01/2026 Binu Shafna C T Mohammed Jimshad V 
T (HSBN)

Vattamannathodi House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

101 15/01/2026 SAINUDEEN ABDULLA K (FTHR) 05/102, KONIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

102 15/01/2026 MARYKUTTY JOHN JOHN DANIAL (FTHR) KILIYAMPARAMBIL, 
CHOLAKKULAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBU, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED P K ALI (FTHR) PATTARKADAVAN, 
THATTARMANNA, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

104 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
V P 

ANWAR SALIM V P 
(FTHR)

VATTIPARAMBATH, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 15/01/2026 SANJEED ROSHAN E IBRAHIM E (FTHR) ELANTHI, KOOTTIL P 
O, MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 15/01/2026 SAFNA NASRI K SAHEEDALI K (HSBN) KONGATH HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA T SHOUKATHALI T 
(FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLA P 
P

ABDUL HAMEED 
PANANGAMPURATH 

(FTHR)

PANANGAMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

OTTATHARA, 
KODUR, KODUR 

POST, 676504, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

109 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E

IBRAHIM E (FTHR) ELIKKOTTIL HOUSE, 
VERUMPULAKKAL, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 15/01/2026 MAYA RATHEESH E P 
(HSBN)

ILLATHUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 15/01/2026 SHAHIL 
MOHAMMED 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

112 15/01/2026 RISHDA E MOHAMMED 
ANSHIF (HSBN)

VAZGAYIL, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

KURUVAMBALAM, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

113 15/01/2026 RINSHANA THASNI 
K 

Muhammad Hyder Ali 
K (HSBN)

Konikkuzhi House, 
Panangangara, 

Ramapuram Po, 
Ramapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

114 15/01/2026 AFREEN SHOBHAN V 
P 

MOIDEEN KUTTY V 
P (FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYYATHAPPARAMBU, 
PANG, PANG P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

115 15/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P M NISHAD TOOMBATH 
(HSBN)

TOOMBATH HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

RIYAS (FTHR) KAPRAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

P O, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HUDHA V HASIF CHOLA (HSBN) CHOLA HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
MANKADA

  

118 15/01/2026 FATHIMA T KADER T (FTHR) THARUTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG PO, 
679338, MANKADA

  

119 15/01/2026 MUHAMED SALIH BEERAN KUTTY P T 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PADINHATTUMMURI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 15/01/2026 FATHIMA LASNA UMMER (FTHR) ULANGADAN, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

121 15/01/2026 Manikandan.Pp Sindhu (WIFE) Puthiyaparambil, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

122 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K T KUNHI MOHAMMED 
K T (FTHR)

KARANA THODI 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, VELLILA 
P O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

123 15/01/2026 JIFNA ABDUL JALEEL  U 
(FTHR)

UMMAT HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

124 15/01/2026 ARIFA 
PADIKKAMANNIL

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

VAZHANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBOOR, 

VALAMBOOR POST, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSA K SHOUKATHALI K 
(FTHR)

KUNNASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 15/01/2026 LIYANA HIBA P P MOHAMMED SAHIR 
P P (FTHR)

PALLIPPURATH, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V 

ALAVI (FTHR) VATTIYAN HOUSE, 
PONNARAMPALLIYAL , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

128 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K T 

MUSTHAFA 
KONDERITHODI 

(FTHR)

KONDERITHODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

129 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAJIYA 
P 

JABIR K P (HSBN) KOORIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

130 15/01/2026 MRIDHUL  T SREENIVASAN T 
(FTHR)

Therumbil house, 
Vellila, Mankada, 
Vellila, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

131 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P IBRAHIM  (HSBN) POTTACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 15/01/2026 SHAKALASHERI 
ABDULMAJITH 

AMEENALI U (HSBN) ULANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

133 15/01/2026 Jumana K Aboobacker K (FTHR) Karuvalli House, 
Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 

Perinthattiri Post, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

134 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K

ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KONGADAN HOUSE, 
PADAPARAMB, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

135 15/01/2026 Athira P P Manikandan P P (FTHR) Puthiyath Parambil, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

136 15/01/2026 THAJIL BABU 
THORAPPA 

HAMZA T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
KOLAPARAMBA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 15/01/2026 NISHANA 
THASNEEM K K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEEQ K K (FTHR)

KARUVARAKUNNAN, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 15/01/2026 FATHIMA AFNA P NASHID V (HSBN) VELUTHENGADAN 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

139 15/01/2026 EFFA P SAIDALIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PARAYANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

140 15/01/2026 AISWARYA M UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MUTTIPPALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

141 15/01/2026 SREEPRIYA N P SANUPRAVEEN 
CHELLAPPAN (HSBN)

MANJERIPARAMBIL, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

142 15/01/2026 SAHLA M ZUHAIR N K (HSBN) NADUVATH 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
676506, ERANAD

  

143 15/01/2026 KUTTIKRISHNAN KALI (MTHR) MANAKKATTUTHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 15/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI T KUNHIMUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 15/01/2026 SHIFLA SHERIN A MUHAMMED 
SWALAH P (HSBN)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

146 15/01/2026 DILSHA K SHOUKATHALI 
KUNNASSERI (FTHR)

KUNNASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

147 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
K 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KUZHIKKATTIL, 
PANANGANGARA 38, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

148 15/01/2026 AYSHA NAJAH 
CHERUKATTIL

Nazar Cherukattil 
(FTHR)

Cherukattil, Paravakkal, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

149 15/01/2026 SHATHA FATHIMA E 
K

HAMZA (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMUTTY, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

150 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
ALUNGAL 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 15/01/2026 Sindhu.M Manikandan (HSBN) Puthiyath Parambil, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

152 15/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN HAMZA (FTHR) Thottiyil House, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri  P O, 
679321, Mankada

  

153 15/01/2026 SHIFA FARHANA E IBRAHIM (FTHR) ELIKKOTTIL HOUSE, 
VERUMPULAKKAL, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

154 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBILY K

HAMEED  (FTHR) KORATH HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

155 15/01/2026 Sahla  K P ABDUL RASHID K 
(HSBN)

00, KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
Vattallur, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 15/01/2026 SARITHA SANESH C (HSBN) CHERATTU, 
KADANNAMANNA P 

O, MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 15/01/2026 Mohammed Murshid E 
P 

Musthafa (FTHR) Eranparambil, 
puthanangadi, 
angadippuram, 

puthanangadi, 679321, 
mankada

  

158 15/01/2026 NIHALA THASNI P K KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) PADIKKIKUNDIL 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, VELLILA 
P O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

159 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ASIMA N K 

MUHAMMED FAHIS 
M V (HSBN)

MELEVILAKKATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

160 15/01/2026 NADIRA EK MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

ELAMKULAM 
HOUSE, Chengottur, 

Kuruva, Pang, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

161 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAD M

Abdulla M (FTHR) Malayil House, Vellila, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

162 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA C T MUJEEBU RAHMAN 
C T (FTHR)

CHARAPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

163 15/01/2026 Sivadas P P Manikandan P P (FTHR) Puthiyath Parambil, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

164 15/01/2026 SHAHANA 
MUMTHAS V 

IRSHAD 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

(HSBN)

POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

165 15/01/2026 AHAMMED N T HYDRASS KUTTY 
(FTHR)

NAMBIYAR 
THODIYIL HOUSE, 

KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

166 15/01/2026 AFLA K SALEEM 
KOLAKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRURKKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASEEBA P 

MOIDEEN ASHIF T 
(HSBN)

THONIKKARA, 
THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 

THIRURKAD, 679321, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

168 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAB P K

MOIDUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

PALAPRAKOTTOTH 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI POST, 

679338, MANKADA

  

169 15/01/2026 FATHIMA REEM 
PARAMBATTU 

ABDUL RAZAK 
PARAMBATTU 

(FTHR)

PARAMBATTU 
HOUSE, 

MUNHAKKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

170 15/01/2026 SHIFARASMIYA P MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB P (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
T 

SOOPY 
THAVALENGAL 

(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

ANGADIPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JALVA T MUNASSIL 
KALLIYANTHODI 

(HSBN)

KALLIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

POST, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 15/01/2026 SHAIMA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

Poonthottathil House, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

174 15/01/2026 SHAKEEB HARSHAL  
PALLIYALI 
KAKKOLIL

KUNHIMOHAMED 
PALLIYALIKAKKOLIL 

(FTHR)

KAKKOLIL, 
VATTALOOR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

175 15/01/2026 DANISH P SAIFUDHEEN  P 
(FTHR)

Poonthottathil house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

176 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAJIM MOHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PERAYIL HOUSE, 
ORADAMPALAM, 

VALAMBOOR 
VILLAGE, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

177 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIMSHA UMMER 
MULLAPPALLY 

(FTHR)

KAVERI HOUSE, 
KALAVE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 15/01/2026 SHAHANA C ASHRAF C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISWAN V K 

SHAREEF V K (FTHR) VALAKUNDIL 
HOUSE, KARATTU 

PARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

180 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJLA T T KUNJU MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THAYYILTHODI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

181 15/01/2026 RISLA SABNI K P KUNHAYAMMU K P 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDANAPARAMBA , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 15/01/2026 RISANA RINSHI MOHAMMED 
HAIDARALI P (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PANG CHENDI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

183 15/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN K MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR P (HSBN)

PARAKKAL, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 15/01/2026 SHAHIN ABDULLA P HASSAINAR  (FTHR) POONTHALATHIL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAJAD 
U P 

SAMEER ALI U P 
(FTHR)

URUNIYANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

186 15/01/2026 HALEEMA ABDUL 
RAZAK 

ABDUL RAZAK 
PARAMBATTU 

(HSBN)

CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

187 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAFEEN 

PUTHUNALAKATH 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDHEEQ (FTHR)

PUTHUNALAKATH 
PUTHANPURAYIL, K 
K ANGADI, KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

188 15/01/2026 SHANIDA T Shanavas A P (HSBN) ARIPARAMBIL, 
Eranthode, Valambur, 

Valambur, 679325, 
Mankada

  

189 15/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN K K MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ E (HSBN)

EPPUZHIYIL HOUSE, 
THIRURKKAD, 
VALAMBOOR, 

THIRURKKAD POST, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

190 15/01/2026 SAINUL ABID IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MUTHUKKATTIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN N 
K

MUHAMMED NIHAL 
V (HSBN)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
WEST KODUR, 

KODUR, KODUR, 
676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJNAS MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

193 15/01/2026 FATHIMA ASNA V ABDUL VAHAB V 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VAILONGARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

194 15/01/2026 MUFEEDA P HAMZA P (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
PALLIYALKULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 15/01/2026 AFLA P K SHANAVAS 
CHULLIYIL (HSBN)

CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN  A

ABDU SALAM (FTHR) AMBALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VERUMPULAKKAL, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA  P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

197 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN 

ASHRAF V (FTHR) Vengassery House, 
Kozhikottuparambu, 

Mankada Via, Vellila P 
O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

198 15/01/2026 SHUHAIB P T ASHRAF ALI P T 
(FTHR)

PELATHODI HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 15/01/2026 SADIKALI U LUKKUMANUL 
HAKEEM U (FTHR)

URUNIYANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

200 15/01/2026 NEELAMBARI O SHAJI K (FTHR) ORKKOTTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MARINGATH 

ROAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

201 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA K KOTTAMPARA 
BASHEER  (FTHR)

KOTTAMPARA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG  
SOUTH PO, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

202 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAN 
M 

ABDUL SALEEM 
MAKKAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

MAKKAPARAMBAN, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

203 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHNAD KT 

ASHRAF KT (FTHR) KAZHUNGUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

204 15/01/2026 RATHIKA A GOPALAKRISHNAN 
A (FTHR)

AYANKALATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 15/01/2026 SREESHMA A P JAYAN (FTHR) AREEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PANANGANGARA 38, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

206 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED KENZ 
ATHEKKATTIL 

ALAVI 
ATHEKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

ATHEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

207 15/01/2026 MARWA SALEEM MOHAMMED 
SALEEM (FTHR)

VENGASSERI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

208 15/01/2026 MOHAMED RINSHAD ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHIL HOUSE, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

209 15/01/2026 Afsal Rahman Pattar 
Kadavan 

Abdu Rahiman Pattar 
kadavan (FTHR)

518B, Pattar Kadavan 
House, Churakkav, 

Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 
Vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

210 15/01/2026 ASHIK A K KASIM (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIKUZHI, 
MANKADA, 

VELLILA, 679324, 
MANKADA

  

211 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD P 

RIYAS P (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRURKAD, 

VALABUR, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

212 15/01/2026 Farsana Jasmin C K Naseema C K (MTHR) 387,Cheloor Kalathil 
House, Valiyaparamba, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Mankada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

213 15/01/2026 Ameer C Abdurahman (FTHR) 22/95, Meenarkuzhi, 
Kuruva, Pazhamalloor, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  

214 15/01/2026 NABA PALLIMALIL MOHAMED SALIH 
PALLIMALIL (FTHR)

PALLIMALIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 15/01/2026 SHIHABUDDEEN 
VALAKUNDIL

Sabna (WIFE) 312, Karattuparamba, 
kootilangadi, 

padinhattummuri, 
676506, Mankada-

Perinthalmanna

  

216 15/01/2026 NAEEMU ZAMAN SHOUKKATHALI 
CHATTUPOKKIL 

(FTHR)

CHATTUPOKKIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

217 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARSEEN T K 

KUNHAHMED 
THONIKARA (FTHR)

THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

218 15/01/2026 HUSNA AMANI K P HUSSAIN K P (FTHR) KOTTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PANG POST , 
CHANDANAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

219 15/01/2026 NIDHA T ABDUL MAJEED T 
(FTHR)

THAYATT HOUSE, 
KATTILASSERI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

220 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN  
N K

NATTUKALLINGAL 
ABDUL AZEEZ 

(FTHR)

NATTUKALLINGAL, 
KODUR, KODUR, 
KODUR, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 15/01/2026 Fathima Hiba K T Hamza K T (FTHR) Kizhakkethalakkal, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

222 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHYMA K MUHAMMED ANSAR 
K (HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

223 15/01/2026 AJISA P K MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

224 15/01/2026 NAFIYA K T NASAR K T (FTHR) KARATTUTHODI, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 15/01/2026 SHIBIL RAHMAN A ALI (FTHR) ANDIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VAILONGARA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

226 15/01/2026 BINHA N ABDUL SALAM N 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

227 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL SAINUL ABID  K  T 
(FTHR)

KURUPPANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBOOR, 
VALAMBOOR, 

679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VAILONGARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

229 15/01/2026 LIYA ABRAHAM SHEEBA VARGHESE 
(MTHR)

16/302A , PULIPRA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA M 
K 

MOIDU MK (FTHR) MUTTENGADAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 15/01/2026 FIDA HENNA MOHAMED SALIH 
PALLIMALIL (FTHR)

PALLIMALIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

232 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
FAVAZ  V

ABDUL RAHOOF 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

233 15/01/2026 SAFVANA V P YOONUS C H (HSBN) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

234 15/01/2026 RINSHIDHA TK ABDUL RASHEED TK 
(FTHR)

THACHARAKKUNNUMMAL, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

235 15/01/2026 SURESH  BABU PORAYAN (FTHR) MAPPATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

236 15/01/2026 NUSRATHUL 
MISRIYA V P

ASHRFALI 
MOHAMED P P 

(HSBN)

PALLIPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPP, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPARAMBA 
POST, 676504, 

MANKADA

  

237 15/01/2026 AHEMMED SHADHIL 
V

AYAMMUTTY (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

238 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P 
V 

MUHAMMED SAJAS 
T (HSBN)

THAIRENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

239 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH C

SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHINKY, MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

240 15/01/2026 FAMI P V MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB P T (HSBN)

PONNANGATHODI 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

241 15/01/2026 SAHLA SHERIN P K MUSTHAFA (FTHR) PAIKKADAN HOUSE, 
AMBALAPADI, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

242 15/01/2026 NOUSHAD ABU (FTHR) KUNNATHODI 
HOUSE, 

THATTARMANNA, 
KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI 
PO, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

243 15/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA P T JUNAID (HSBN) VENKITTA HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

244 15/01/2026 P HAMZA MOHAMED (FTHR) PULAKKAL, 
PALLIYALKULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

245 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMJED 
P 

ANVAR SADATH 
(FTHR)

PARAPPALLATH, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

246 15/01/2026 MUHSIN 
VADAKKETHIL 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA V (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 15/01/2026 AJINU FATHIMA CT MOHAMMED ANEES 
CT (FTHR)

CHAKKINGALTHODI, 
KARIMALA 
MANKADA, 

VALAMBOOR, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

248 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJEEBA K IBRAHIM (FTHR) Kodakkad House, 
Vellila, Mankada, 

Vellila P O, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

249 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHARA T MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF T (FTHR)

THERAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

VILANGAPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

250 15/01/2026 HAFARA P ABDUL RAHEEM C K 
(HSBN)

CHAKKALAKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

251 15/01/2026 MUJEEB RAHMAN AZEEZ (FTHR) ARIMBRATHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

252 15/01/2026 HAFSATH KOYA (FTHR) CHERUKATTUMANNIL, 
KADANNAMUTTY, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZAL 
PK 

Shihab P K (FTHR) Palenpadiyan 
Kudiyirikkal, Parammal, 

Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

254 15/01/2026 ARSHAD P ABDUL JALEEL  P 
(FTHR)

POONGOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHENGAL, PANG 
SOUTH PO, KURUVA, 

PANG SOUTH, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

255 15/01/2026 NAJA THASNI C H Mohammed Fayis 
(HSBN)

Narikkunnan House, 
Perinthattiri, 

Koottilangadi, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

256 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA T MUHAMMED 
RASHID A K (HSBN)

AYYAPPAN 
KANDATHIL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

257 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
V

ABDUL KAREEM V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 15/01/2026 SHIFNA SHANI K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

KONTHOTH, EAST 
PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG PO, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

259 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
THASLEEMA 

ABDUL JALEEL 
PARAPPURAM 

(HSBN)

PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHATTIRI

  

260 15/01/2026 HIBHA SHIRIN MOHAMED (FTHR) KADANTHODI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

261 15/01/2026 RAMSHIDA MUHAMMED NOOR 
K K (HSBN)

KARUVANTHODI 
KALLVETTIKKAL, 

EAST KODUR, 
MALAPPURAM, 

CHATTIPARAMBA, 
676504, MANKADA

  

262 15/01/2026 HASNA K MUSTHAFA 
KOOTTEERI (FTHR)

KOOTTEERI HOUSE, 
PARAKADAVU 

HOUSING COLONY, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

263 15/01/2026 FAMI P V MOHAMMED 
SHABEEB P T (HSBN)

PONNANGATHODI 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

264 15/01/2026 REJEENA P MUSTHAFA N (FTHR) NELLISSERY HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 15/01/2026 SHAHANA JANNATH 
P P

MUBASHIR P P 
(HSBN)

PALEMBADIYAN 
PATHAYAPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI 

WEST, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 15/01/2026 AMAN V MOIDEEN (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

267 15/01/2026 RIDHA K T FAYIS RAHMAN V 
(HSBN)

VENTHODI HOUSE, 
VATTALUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 

MANKADA

  

268 15/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN P MOHAMMED ANVER 
PARAMMAL (FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOUR, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

269 15/01/2026 Sree Nandana K Madhusoodhanan P 
(FTHR)

11/398 Kunduveettil 
House, Pang P O, 

Kuruva, Pang, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

270 15/01/2026 AYISHA C T YASIK M P (FTHR) MELEPIDIYAN 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

271 15/01/2026 SHAMLA SHERI P MANSOOR K (HSBN) KUDUMBATHIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 15/01/2026 Fathima Saneedha Abdulla Pulikkal 
(FTHR)

Pulikkal  House, 
Puthanangadi, 

Angadippuram, 
Puthanangadi, 679321, 

Perintalmanna

  

273 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED ALI SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PERINGODAN 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

JUNCTION, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM P 
O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

274 15/01/2026 SHAMSIYA N MOHAMED ANSARI 
MULLAPPALLI 

(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KURUVA, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

275 15/01/2026 AJMAL SHIBIN M ABDUL BASHEER  M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
VATTALUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR PO, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

276 15/01/2026 SUHANA V MOHAMED RASHID 
(HSBN)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

277 15/01/2026 Nyza  N K Mohammed Ameerali  
N K (FTHR)

228B,Naduvath Kalathil 
House, Cheloor, 
Koottilangadi, 

Perinthattiri, 676507, 
Mankada

  

278 15/01/2026 BINSHA P HAMSA RIYAS 
PUTHIYANGADI 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYANGADI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

279 15/01/2026 HAFSATH K P NISHAD P K (HSBN) POOZHIKUNNATH, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, MANKADA

  

280 15/01/2026 ANSHIDHA BANU C 
P  

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
P (FTHR)

VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

PANANGANGARA, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

281 15/01/2026 Suhana Fathima NP FIROZKHAN N P 
(FTHR)

Naduvil Peediyekkal, 
Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

282 15/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH K T ABDUSALAM 
MOHAMMED K T 

(FTHR)

KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

283 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARHAN A 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

ARANGODAN, 
ARIPRA, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

284 15/01/2026 SUBEENA K P MOHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KOTTARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 15/01/2026 NASEERA N P ASIF  
MALAYANAKATH 

(HSBN)

MALAYANAKATH 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

286 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA N MUSTHAFA 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

NADUVALLI HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 15/01/2026 HUSNA K MUSTHAFA 
KOOTTEERI (FTHR)

KOOTTEERI HOUSE, 
PARAKADAVU 

HOUSING COLONY, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

288 15/01/2026 MUFEEDHA 
RAFEEQUE P K 

MOHAMED SHIHAB 
MULLAPPALLI 

(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

289 15/01/2026 SAMEEHA SHERIN K NIZAMUDHEEN 
KODALAKUZHI 

(HSBN)

KODALAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

290 15/01/2026 MANAL MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P K (FTHR)

PALAKUNDAN, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIR 

HANEEFA 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

292 15/01/2026 VISHNU VENU GOPAL M T 
(FTHR)

MULAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPPU , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

PO, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 15/01/2026 SAHNA ROSEY C P ABDUL RAOOF 
THAYYIL (HSBN)

THAYYIL, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF 

HAKEEM K (FTHR) KARAYIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

295 15/01/2026 SAKKEER BABU B P MAMMU B P (FTHR) BHAGAVATHIPARAMBIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

296 15/01/2026 SAMEEHA SHERIN K NIZAMUDHEEN 
KODALAKUZHI 

(HSBN)

KODALAKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 15/01/2026 SALWA SAYED IBRAHIM 
KATTUNGALPUTHAN 

(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
MALIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALOOR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALOOR P O, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

298 15/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan P K Aboobacker (FTHR) Poozhikunnath, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

299 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MUHSINA P 

Abdul Hakkeem (HSBN) Mavumkunnath Houe, 
Pang Pallipparamba, 
Pang, Pang, 679338, 

Perintalmanna

  

300 15/01/2026 AFNA A SAKKEENA T (MTHR) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

301 15/01/2026 LEELA VENU (HSBN) MULAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPPU , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

PO, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

302 15/01/2026 MUAFIYA V NABEEL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

ULANGADAN, 
KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

303 15/01/2026 Mohammed Fahad 
Kurumancheri 

Mohammedali 
Kurumancheri (FTHR)

Kurumancheri, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

304 15/01/2026 HAFSATH P K SAMEER (HSBN) PANTHODI, PANG, 
KURUVA, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 15/01/2026 BADRIYA SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PULLARINJIYIL, 
MILLUMPADI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

306 15/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED T KADHAR (FTHR) THULUVAN, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

307 15/01/2026 LUBNA SHERIN T K ABDUL KHAIR T K 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

308 15/01/2026 ABDUL RASIQ T MOHAMMED 
THAYYIL (FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

309 15/01/2026 ANEESA C Jaseem Cherukkodan 
(HSBN)

Cherukkoadan House, 
Valmbur Post, 

Valambur, Valmbur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

310 15/01/2026 IRSHANA V P MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER P (HSBN)

PICHEN HOUSE, 
VATTALLUR POST , 

VATTALLUR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

311 15/01/2026 SREERANJINI A P RADHA 
AREEKKATTUPARAMBIL 

(MTHR)

AREEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PANANGANGARA 38, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

312 15/01/2026 ZAIRA RASHID C K (HSBN) PALLIYALTHODI 
HOUSE, VATTALOOR 

P O, CHOVVANA 
KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

313 15/01/2026 RILVAN K HAMZA K (FTHR) KALLETHODI 
HOUSE, VENGAD P 
O, MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 15/01/2026 SREELAL VENU (FTHR) MULAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KAMBIVALAPPU , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

PO, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

315 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMSHEER 

MURINGATHODAN

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER  M (FTHR)

MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

AYYATHAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

316 15/01/2026 SUMITHA R BALASUBRAHMANIYAN 
R (FTHR)

RAMAN THODI, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

317 15/01/2026 SHAHLA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

KOLAMBIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 15/01/2026 SHIBENA  TASNY K MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

KONDOTH, EAST 
PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG PO, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

319 15/01/2026 amitha k sakesh kumar k (FTHR) kunnummal, thirurkad, 
valambur, thirurkad, 

679321, perintalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

320 15/01/2026 SHIBILA M K IRSHAD P (HSBN) PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDI, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDY, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

321 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI Thajudheen (FTHR) kuttakkadan House, 
Karinchappadi, 
Vattaloor PO, 

Vattalloor, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

322 15/01/2026 Mohammed Ribin.C Sajeem (FTHR) Chinky, Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

323 15/01/2026 FATHIMA WAFA N MOHAMMED UNAIS 
N (HSBN)

NARIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 15/01/2026 Muhammed Anshid M K Muhammed (FTHR) Moochikoottathil, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

325 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MEMANA HOUSE, 
VENNAKKODE, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA 

PO, 679324, 
MANKADA

  

326 15/01/2026 ANFAS P PILAPARAMBIL 
YOUSEF (FTHR)

PILAPARAMBIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

327 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA K MOHAMMED 
SALEEK  K T (HSBN)

KUYILANTHODI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K

AMINA (MTHR) KOTTARATHIL, 
PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDI, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

329 15/01/2026 SREERAGH A P SUKUMARAN A P 
(FTHR)

AREEKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
PANANGANGARA, 

RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

330 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA M 
P 

UNNEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

331 15/01/2026 JASEERA MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MUNDANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

332 15/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN T MOHAMMED 
SHAMSHEER 

MURINGATHODAN 
(HSBN)

MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 

MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

333 15/01/2026 ARSHAD ALUNGAL  ALUNGAL ABDUL 
BARI (FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHIL K T

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

KUILANTHODI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

335 15/01/2026 Shamlath Muhammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Poozhikkunnath, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

336 15/01/2026 HANIYA A K anas ambalakkuth 
(FTHR)

AMBALAKKUTH, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

337 15/01/2026 Anjana A Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Alikkathodi House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

338 15/01/2026 RIDHA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KALLETHODI 
HOUSE, VENGAD P 
O, MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

339 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K 
T 

HAMZA K T (FTHR) KARUVARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PATTIYILPARAMBA, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

340 15/01/2026 ANAS P SHOUKATH ALI 
PELASSERI (FTHR)

PELASSERI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

341 15/01/2026 SHANIBA P T IBRAHIM KAREEM P 
T (FTHR)

PONNANGATHODI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

342 15/01/2026 MIDHUN P P MURALI P P (FTHR) PAINGEERIPALLIYALIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD V 

SHIHABUDHEEN 
VADERI (FTHR)

VADERI HOUSE, 
PUNARPPA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

344 15/01/2026 SMIJI P SIVAPRASAD M 
(HSBN)

MANIYEDATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

345 15/01/2026 RUSAINA C ABDUL RAZAQ 
(FTHR)

CHALITHODI  
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

346 15/01/2026 SALMAN RASHID C P SADIKALI C P (FTHR) CHERUVAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

347 15/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN T 
K 

ABDUL GAFOOR T K 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

348 15/01/2026 SALMAN FAIZ C T NOUFAL C T (FTHR) CHAKKUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKOD, 
KURUVA, PANG P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

349 15/01/2026 FARHANA FATHIMA 
C K

NASEEMA  C K 
(MTHR)

14/387 CHELOOR 
KALATHIL HOUSE, 

PARINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

350 15/01/2026 SULOCHANA C RAVEENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

KARIMBANAKUNDIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

351 15/01/2026 NOUFILA P K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

352 15/01/2026 MUHAMED 
HANEEFA P

MOHAMMED (FTHR) Poonthottathil house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

353 15/01/2026 Mohamed Sinan P Mohammed Shihab 
(FTHR)

Palanpadiyan 
Pookkanamkattil, 

Parammal, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

354 15/01/2026 ASLAMA ILLATHODI SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

UMMATHUR HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
V P

FAKRUDDEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 15/01/2026 Mohammed Mishal T M Saleel T M (FTHR) Thottumukkath House, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

357 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN  K T

ALI K T (FTHR) KALATHIL THODI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

358 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA N ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

NEDUVALLI, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 15/01/2026 Shibla K Anas C (HSBN) Cherukattil House, 
Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

360 15/01/2026 Mohammed Saheer P K Mohammed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Poozhikkunnath, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

361 15/01/2026 FASAL RAHMAN V P FAKRUDDEEN (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

362 15/01/2026 IRSHAD HABEEB M MUSTHAFA 
MURINGATHODAN 

(FTHR)

MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, VATTALOOR 

POST , 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

363 15/01/2026 MUMTHAZ P S SHANAVAS BABU 
ELANTHI (HSBN)

ELANTHI HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

364 15/01/2026 AYSHA SANA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

KANAKKODY 
PALAKANDATHIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

365 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHIN 

HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PERINGAVIL HOUSE, 
VAZHENGAL, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 15/01/2026 NISAMUDHEEN C P ABDU SALAM (FTHR) CHAKKAMPALLIYALIL 
HO, Pottippara, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

367 15/01/2026 ASNA K MUHAMMED FARIS 
U (HSBN)

URUNIYENGAL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

368 15/01/2026 ADNAN  M ABDUL RAZACK M 
(FTHR)

MAMBRA HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

369 15/01/2026 JAMSHEER P HAMZA P (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KIZHAKKEKKARA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

370 15/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS C P SADIKALI 
CHERUVAPPULLY 

(FTHR)

CHERUVAPPULLY  
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

371 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL E 

SHEREEF E (FTHR) ERUMBALAKKAL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 15/01/2026 NAJMUNNEESA P T SHAFIR P (HSBN) PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

373 15/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MECHEERI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

374 15/01/2026 ASHAR JAMAN M T HANEEFA (FTHR) MURINGATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

375 15/01/2026 FATHIMA DILFA  ABDUL JALEEL 
PARIYARATH (FTHR)

PARIYARATH, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

376 15/01/2026 MUJEEBRAHMAN 
PARAMMAL 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PARAMMAL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

377 15/01/2026 HABEEB RAHMAN J JAKKEERI HAMZA 
(FTHR)

JEKKEERI HOUSE, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

378 15/01/2026 NASEEHA FASEELA 
C S

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ (HSBN)

MEENPIDI, 
ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

379 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HABANA 
SAFA K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

380 15/01/2026 FARIS MAMNOON T THAZHATHATHRA 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

THAZHATHATHRA, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

381 15/01/2026 HASNA K MUKTHAR ALI E C 
(HSBN)

ELACHOLA, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

382 15/01/2026 SHAREENA M NISHAD K (HSBN) KARIMBENGAL 
HOUSE, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

383 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
M

MARATHODY 
UMMAR (FTHR)

Marathody House, 
Attakkora, 

Koottilangadi, Vellila P 
O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

384 15/01/2026 JILSINA P SUVAIBITH (HSBN) POONTHOTTATHIL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

385 15/01/2026 BASITH 
MOHAMMED 

USMAN K C (FTHR) KUZHIYENGAL 
CHERAT HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

386 15/01/2026 SHAHLA P T P T SAKEER 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

PONNANGATHODI 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBUR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

387 15/01/2026 SEENATH T A JALAL (HSBN) KONIKUZHIYIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

388 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA A T ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ KARUVALLY 

(HSBN)

KARUVALLY, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

389 15/01/2026 ARSHIDA ALAVIKUTTY 
MULLAPPALLI 

(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI  
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKULAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

390 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

ABDUL SALAM  P 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

391 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RAMEESA 
P K 

ALAVI (FTHR) PUTHUVAKUTH, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

392 15/01/2026 MUNEER SAIDALI (FTHR) KARUVALLI 
PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 

KALAVU, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

393 15/01/2026 VISMAYA V M VIJAYA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

39, 
VENKITTATHODY, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, MANKADA

  

394 15/01/2026 FATHIMA JAMSHIYA 
P 

FATHIMA SUHARA  
M T (MTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

395 15/01/2026 SHAHANA T Irshad Mujeeb P T 
(HSBN)

Palapra Thevarath 
House, Pang 

Pallipparamba, Pang, 
Pang, 679338, 
Perintalmanna

  

396 15/01/2026 ABDUL VAJID A ABDUL MAJID A 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KULAPPARAMBU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI  

POST, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

397 15/01/2026 RUKHIYA T K JAFAR P (HSBN) PARUTHIPPADI  
HOUSE, 

PORUNNUMMAL, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR PO, 
676507, MANKADA

  

398 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AFTHAB A 

MUKTHAR ALI 
(FTHR)

AREAKADAN 
HOUSE, PANG  POST , 

CHENGOTTUR, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

399 15/01/2026 MIRSA HISHAM P RASIYA (MTHR) PALATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VAILONGARA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

400 15/01/2026 HARSHINA HAMZA 
KUTTASSERI (FTHR)

KUTTASSERI HOUSE, 
VATTALOOR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALOOR P O, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

401 15/01/2026 SHIBIL JASEEM SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

402 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
SAYEED K 

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
AMBALAPADI, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

403 15/01/2026 SHAHEER BABU ALAVI (FTHR) VATTIYAN HOUSE, 
PONNARAMPALLIYAL , 
PANG PO, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

404 15/01/2026 SHIFANA ALIYAR ALTHAF (HSBN) NASEEB MANZIL, 
ARIPRA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

405 15/01/2026 RINSHAD KALLAYI MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KALLAYI HOUSE, 
VATTALLOOR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLOOR, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

406 15/01/2026 ABDUL RASHID K T MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF K T (FTHR)

KARIMBANATHODI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

407 15/01/2026 SHAHADA SHERIN M 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SAKKIR K B (HSBN)

KATTUBAVA, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

408 15/01/2026 SHAMNA K  P MOHAMMED 
NABEEL (HSBN)

MOOLIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
VALAMBOOR 

VILLAGE, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

409 15/01/2026 ASHRAF ALI BEARY (FTHR) 347A, PATTALI 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPATTA P 
O, KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

410 15/01/2026 JASEERA K T RIYAS (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, ELACHOLA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA POST, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

411 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD 

HAMZA (FTHR) KARUMUKKIL, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

412 15/01/2026 SAFEERA P SHAMDAD M (HSBN) 01/449 
MANDIVEETTIL, 

KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 686512, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

413 15/01/2026 ADHEEB E C MOHAMMED 
SAKEER E C (FTHR)

ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

414 15/01/2026 AJMAL SHAAN  P SAKKER HUSSAIN  P 
(FTHR)

Pattikkat house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

415 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA N HUSSAIN N (FTHR) NEDUVALLI, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

416 15/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIDHA 
K 

K SALMATH (MTHR) KALATHIL, 
THIRURKKAD, 
THIRURKKAD, 
THIRURKKAD, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

417 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
T

MUHAMMED  
THAZHATHATHRA 

(FTHR)

THAZHATHATHRA, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

418 15/01/2026 HIBA JASMIN M SUBAIR M (FTHR) MANATTIL, 
PUNNAKKAD, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

419 15/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
CHAKKINGATHODI

BASHEER 
CHAKKINGATHODI 

(FTHR)

CHAKKINGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

MANCHEERIPPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

420 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
YAHSAN PULIVETTI 

ABDULLA MOULAVI 
PULIVETTI (FTHR)

PULIVETTI, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

421 15/01/2026 JINSNA U P UBAID U P (FTHR) ULLATTUPARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

422 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID K 

YOUSUF K (FTHR) 272 KUNNASSERI 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

423 15/01/2026 MUSTHAFA N POCKER (FTHR) NEDUVALLY HOUSE, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

424 15/01/2026 RISHADALI N KADEEJA (MTHR) NARIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

425 15/01/2026 SHABANA P P SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PONNYAKURSSI, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

426 15/01/2026 FARSANA 
ALANGADAN 

ISHAQUE V (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, Pulivetty, 
Kuruva, Pang PO, 

679338, Perinthalmanna

  

427 15/01/2026 SALIMA JASMINE  P MUHAMMAD 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

PARAPPALLATH, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

428 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

429 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD 
C 

UMMER (HSBN) CHAVAKKADAN 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR 

P O, VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

430 15/01/2026 MUHSINA K MUHAMED SAJEER C 
(HSBN)

CHALLAPURATH, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

431 15/01/2026 KHAIRUNNEESA K T MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PANG CHENDI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

432 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P A SADARUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

ALLOOR HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

KURUVA, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

433 15/01/2026 Fathima Jinsha P Anwer Sadath P (FTHR) 110,Parammal House, 
Paradi, Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

434 15/01/2026 ARCHANA U VIVEK P C (HSBN) ATHIRASREE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

435 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
M 

SAKKEER HUSAIN 
(FTHR)

MADATHODY 
HOUSE, KALAVU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

436 15/01/2026 SANJU K T RAJAN K T (FTHR) KALATHILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

437 15/01/2026 AFREEDA N T JAMALUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

AKARIYIL HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

438 15/01/2026 UFAIDHA FARSANA 
K 

SALMATH (MTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
THADATHIL 

VALAVU, 
TIRURKAD, 

TIRURKAD, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

439 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN 
T 

UMMER T (FTHR) THAIKADAN HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

440 15/01/2026 MIRFA ABDUL 
KABEER 

ABDUL KABEER K M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
MADATHODI HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

441 15/01/2026 VISHNU P T VENUGOPAL (FTHR) PALLIYAL THODY 
HOUSE, PANG 

THEKKEKKARA, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

442 15/01/2026 SAJIDA P P  MOIDUTTY P P  
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKAGGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

443 15/01/2026 ASLA M ALAVI KUTTY M 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLI  
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKULAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

444 15/01/2026 FAHEEM BIN 
MUHAMMED K T 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KANAKKANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

445 15/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 
KONGAPPALLI 

ALI AKBAR M (HSBN) MANAPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

446 15/01/2026 Faseela M K sainul abideen (HSBN) KURuPPAMTHODI, 
Angadipuram, 
Angadipuram, 

Angadipuram, 679321, 
perinthalmanna

  

447 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS N P 

muhammed rafeeq 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

448 15/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN 
KUNNATH

MUHAMMED FASIL 
C (HSBN)

CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

BHASKARANPADI, 
KURUVA, PANG 

SOUTH POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

449 15/01/2026 NANSHIDHA E ANWAR SADATH E 
(FTHR)

ELANTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

450 15/01/2026 ANSINA SHERIN C ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PANG CHENDY, 

PANG, PANG 
CHENDY, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

451 15/01/2026 MURSHIDA 
FARHATH  A

MOHAMMED ASHIQ 
(HSBN)

KARIMBAN, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

452 15/01/2026 Fathima Rifa A YOOSUF A P (FTHR) 00, Angapalliyalil 
House, Palakkaparamb, 

kolathur, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

453 15/01/2026 UMMU HABEEBA P MOOSA (FTHR) POOVALLOR HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PANG, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

454 15/01/2026 NAWAL 
MOHAMMAD 

MOHAMMAD 
YAHSAN PULIVETTI 

(FTHR)

PULIVETTI, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

455 15/01/2026 K S ALI BUSHRA (WIFE) KALLAMPARAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

456 15/01/2026 YAHKOOB V ABDUL AZEEZ 
VARIKKODEAN 

(FTHR)

VARIKKODAN, 
PONNARAMPALLIYALIL, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

457 15/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN M P ABDUSALAM (OTHR) MULLEM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

458 15/01/2026 LIDIA MUJEEB 
RAHIMAN 

MUJEEB RAHIMAN E 
(FTHR)

ELANTHI HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

459 15/01/2026 SREERAG T ANILKUMAR  T 
(FTHR)

Thazhathethil house, 
Vallikkapatta, 
Koottilangadi, 

Vallikkapatta, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

460 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NISHIN SIDHEEQUE K C 
(FTHR)

18/15A 
KANNAMCHEMBATTIL, 

KADOOPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

461 15/01/2026 Afrin E Abdul Rahoof P K 
(HSBN)

Parachikkottil House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

462 15/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA P K 

HASSAN KUTTY 
(HSBN)

PARAYARUKUNDIL, 
Irimbiliyam, 
Puramannur, 

Puramannur, 676552, 
Mankada

  

463 15/01/2026 JUFNA U UMMER (FTHR) ULANGADAN, 
KOLAPPARAMBU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALAMANNA

  

464 15/01/2026 NAJIYA SHERIN M SIDDEEQ M (FTHR) MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

465 15/01/2026 Shamla K MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

466 15/01/2026 Mohammed Nishal V MOHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

8/166-A 
VELLEKKATTU, 

VALLIKKAPPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

467 15/01/2026 NIHAL MUHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHEKIDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA, 
KODUR, 

CHATTIPPARAMBA P 
O, 676504, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

468 15/01/2026 SHAREEFA P V KHAMARUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

PALEMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

469 15/01/2026 Muhammed Arshad E Abdulnasar (FTHR) 165, kareeparamb, West 
kodur, kodur, 676504, 

perinthalmanna

  

470 15/01/2026 BASILA NASRI JUNAID T P (HSBN) Thazhathu Peediyekkal 
House, Vellila, Mankada 

Via, Vellila P O, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

471 15/01/2026 NAFLA SHERIN ANSHAD N (HSBN) NELLISSERI HOUSE, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

RAMAPURAM POST, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

472 15/01/2026 SHAHIDA THASNI P AFZAL  K (HSBN) KARIMBAN, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

473 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAYIS 
T 

THAYATT 
MOHAMMED 

ASHRAF (FTHR)

THAYAT HOUSE, 
KATTILASSERI, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

474 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHUHBA V 
P 

AHAMMED KABEER 
V P (FTHR)

VAYALPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

475 15/01/2026 HAJARA BEEVI RAMSHEED O P 
(HSBN)

OTTAPILAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTALLOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

476 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL P

ABDUL KABEER 
(FTHR)

PULLAKULAVAN, 
PANG CHENDI, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

477 15/01/2026 Nafla Sherin 
Puthenpurakkal 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
CHELOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

478 15/01/2026 HASNA T MUHAMMED 
SHAHEED N K (HSBN)

NECHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

UNNAMTHALA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

479 15/01/2026 NIDHA MOHAMED 
ALI 

MOHAMMED ALI T 
(FTHR)

THATTANTHODI, K 
K angadi, kuruva, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Mankada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

480 15/01/2026 ALOSHIOUS SUNNY ALICE (MTHR) THOOMBUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

481 15/01/2026 SAFOORA  U ANAS  N (HSBN) NIRAPPIL HOUSE, 
ELACHOLA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

482 15/01/2026 ABHISHEK ANAND P P RAJENDRAN (FTHR) PARAMBADATH 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

483 15/01/2026 BURHANA SAYYEDA 
K P

MUHAMMED 
FARHAN THOTTOLI 

(HSBN)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

484 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUNAVVIR C K 

MOIDEEN KUTTY CK 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMKOLIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

485 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIRIN K RAJEENA SALEEM 
(MTHR)

KANNAMPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MARUNGATH ROAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
ANGADIPPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

486 15/01/2026 SAFA K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

487 15/01/2026 RAHUL  K R RAMAN K (FTHR) KAKKARA HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

488 15/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA P SHANAVAS P (FTHR) PULASSERI, 
CHEERATTAMALA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

PALACHODE, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

489 15/01/2026 SNEHA M UNNIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

MELEPPATTUTHODI, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI P 

O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

490 15/01/2026 RASHA FATHIMA P P KUNHIMOHAMED P 
P (FTHR)

PALENPADIYAN 
PULIKKAL HOUSE, 

KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

491 15/01/2026 HIBA SHERI P PALATHINGAL 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR P O, 
676506, 

PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

492 15/01/2026 HANI MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD 
YAHSAN PULIVETTI 

(FTHR)

PULIVETTI, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

493 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAVAS 
T 

THAYATT 
MOHAMMED 

ASHRAF (FTHR)

THAYAT HOUSE, 
KATTILASSERI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

494 15/01/2026 MARIYAM THASNI K Mohammed Ali k 
(FTHR)

Kolakkanni house, 
Ramapuram, 
puzhakkattiri, 

Ramapuram, 679321, 
Mankada

  

495 15/01/2026 FIDHA JOUHARALI JOUHARALI (FTHR) THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

496 15/01/2026 ASLA M ALAVI KUTTI M 
(FTHR)

MULLAPALLI  
HOUSE, 

CHOLAKULAMBU  
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

497 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHUL HAMEED 
NECHIKKANDAN

NECHIKKANDAN 
ABDUL RAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

NECHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

BILAYIPPADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADHINHATTUMURI 
P O, 676506, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

498 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
RAHMAN K 

Muhammedali 
Shihabudheen K (FTHR)

Kuzhikkattil House, 
Panangangara, 

Ramapuram PO, 
Ramapuram, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

499 15/01/2026 SHIFAN NAJI K P RASHEED K P (FTHR) KARUVALLY 
PATHIKKAL HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

500 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZWANA 
PATTIYIL

ABDU SAMAD 
PATTIYIL (FTHR)

PATTIYIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPPARAMBA, 
VADAKKANGARA 

POST, 679324, 
MANKADA

  

501 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA E P ABDU 
EDAKKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

EDAKKAPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPPADY, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

502 15/01/2026 MUFSHIDA Manat sameer (FTHR) 7/98, vallikkapatta, 
koottilangadi, 

vallikkapatta, 679324, 
perinthalmanna

  

503 15/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN P SHOUKATH 
PATHARI (FTHR)

PATHARI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

504 15/01/2026 NASEEMA P P  ALAVIKUTTY K  
(HSBN)

KARIMBENHAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

676506, MANKADA

  

505 15/01/2026 SAYANA V P SATHEESH V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMPURAM, 
PALLIYALKULAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

506 15/01/2026 AYISHA LAFIYA P P MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PAYYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

507 15/01/2026 SANA K IBRAHIM K (FTHR) KALAKAPPARA 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

508 15/01/2026 AJMAL 
KOORIMANNIL 

PATTIYIL 

MOHAMED K P 
(FTHR)

KOORIMANNIL 
PATTIYIL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

509 15/01/2026 NAJEEBA N K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF NK  (FTHR)

NARIPATTA 
KAPPOOR, 

CHULLIYIL, 
KURUVA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

510 15/01/2026 SUDEV M BABURAJAN M 
(FTHR)

MALARAMTHODI 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  

511 15/01/2026 UMMU 
HUMARATHUL 

MAZINIYYA 

MOOSA MUSLIYAR 
(FTHR)

POOVALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PANG, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

512 15/01/2026 RINSHA P P ABUBACKER P P 
(FTHR)

PUNNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
POOPPALAM, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

513 15/01/2026 ADWAITH ANIL ANIL  P P (FTHR) 18/B42 
POOZHITHIRUTH 

PARAMBIL, 
KADUNGOOTH, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI 

PO, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

514 15/01/2026 SAMEEHA ABDUL 
RAHIMAN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
NECHIKKANDAN 

(FTHR)

NECHIKKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

515 15/01/2026 HARSHA SHARIN A 
K 

MOHAMED NISHAD 
A (HSBN)

AREEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNARAMBA, 
VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 

P O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

516 15/01/2026 JISNA P M SHOUKATH ALI K T 
(HSBN)

KURUPPANTHODI 
HOUSE, VELLILA, 

MANKADA, 
VELLILA, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

517 15/01/2026 SNOOPA RAMDAS P RAMDAS P (FTHR) PUZHANKADAVAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAVAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

518 15/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SULTHANA M K

MOHAMMED FASIL 
(HSBN)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

519 15/01/2026 SHOLGY K PAUL MEJO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

17/642, EYYALIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

520 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAD 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

KARUVADI HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

521 15/01/2026 ADITHYA P JAYARAJAN P (FTHR) POOLATHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR  P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

522 15/01/2026 Janish K P Abdul Shukoor (FTHR) Kappakkuth Pottammal 
House, Pallippuram, 

Kootilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

523 15/01/2026 MOHAMAD SINAN P M ABDURAHIMAN 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

524 15/01/2026 mohammed muhasin mk muhammedali mk 
(FTHR)

maniyan kunnan 
(house), pariyapuram, 

angadippuram, 
puthanangadi, 679321, 

perinthalmanna

  

525 15/01/2026 Mohammed Amal V MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  V (FTHR)

12/553 A, 
VARIYATHODI, 

KARIMALA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

526 15/01/2026 ANSHIFA SHERIN P K ABDUL P K (FTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

527 15/01/2026 Fathima Shahla A HUSSAIN AMBALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

528 15/01/2026 AFIYA M  JASIR  P C (HSBN) POOKKATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

529 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIF 
P T

MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLITHODI HOUSE, 
AYYATHAPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

530 15/01/2026 RUBA P MOHAMMED 
THAHIR PK (HSBN)

palempadiyan 
kuzhikkatt thodi, 

kakkad, koottilangadi, 
koottilangadi, 676506, 

perinthalmanna

  

531 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIZ 
E C

ABDUL RAZAK E C 
(FTHR)

13/381 ELACHOLA, 
KADOOPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

532 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AJSHAN U 

UMMATHOOR 
ABDUL RASHEED 

(FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILPADI , 
MALIYEKKAL 

KADAVU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

533 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH V 

HABEEB V (FTHR) VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, PATTIYIL 

PARAMBU, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM PO, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

534 15/01/2026 JISHANA 
SAMEEMATH M T 

SAFEER P K (HSBN) PARAYARU KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

535 15/01/2026 SAFURA K MOHAMMED ALI 
THATTANTHODY 

(HSBN)

THATTANTHODY 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

536 15/01/2026 Mohammed Shibil C Mohamed Cholayil 
(FTHR)

527A, Cholayil House, 
Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 

Vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

537 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

SHAHID ALI K  
(FTHR)

KUNNATHADI, 
CHECKPOST, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

538 15/01/2026 RUMSANA M FIROZKHAN  T K  
(HSBN)

THALAPPIL 
KURIKKAL, 

POOZHIKKUNNU, 
MANKADA, 

VELLILA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

539 15/01/2026 JAYA P KORAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PALATHARA HOUSE, 
PANG THORA, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

540 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HANA K ANEES BABU 
KARIMBENGAL 

(FTHR)

KARIMBENGAL, 
PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

541 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NOOFA U UMMATHOOR 
RASHEED (FTHR)

UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MUNDILPADI , 
MALIYEKKAL 

KADAVU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

542 15/01/2026 FATHIMA INANA 
MEKKAL 

MUNAVVAR JASEEM 
M P (HSBN)

MARATHUMPALLY, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG, 679338, 
PERITHALAMANNA

  

543 15/01/2026 AFIRA  M AFSAL  K K (HSBN) MADHURAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

544 15/01/2026 FATHIMA DINA ALAVIKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

PALARA, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

545 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HARSHAD K P 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

KOZHIPPATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

546 15/01/2026 SINAN SHA  E  NOUSHAD BABU  E 
(FTHR)

ELIKKOTTIL, 
Mukkilcheriyam, 
verumpulakkal, 

Kadannamanna, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

547 15/01/2026 SHIKHIL RAJ A RAJAN A (FTHR) ANAYAMKUNDU 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

548 15/01/2026 RIYA A alan riyas (FTHR) alan, paradi, 
koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
mankada

  

549 15/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA N P NAMMINIPARAMBATH 
FIROS (FTHR)

NAMMINIPARAMBATH, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

550 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUSHARAF 

ABDUL QADIR 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

551 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN SUBAIR 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

MANGADAN 
PARAMBAN, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

552 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID 

ABDUL NASAR K V 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

553 15/01/2026 ARSHANA  K MUHAMMED 
NABEEL P (HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

554 15/01/2026 MUFEEDA P P SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAPATTILLATH, 
AMBALAPPADY, 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

555 15/01/2026 Muhammed Haris Kunhumohamed (FTHR) 132, Mooliyan House, 
Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 

Kuruva, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

556 15/01/2026 Mohammed Muflih 
Pattath

Rafeeq Pattath (FTHR) Pattath House, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 

Kootilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

557 15/01/2026 Fathima Dilsha k Abida (MTHR) karuvattil, 
vadakkangara, 
vadakkangara, 

vadakkangara, 679324, 
perinthalmanna

  

558 15/01/2026 SHAMEELA 
THASNEEM M 

MUHAMMED 
LABEEB K M (HSBN)

KUNNUMMALMADATHODI, 
PADINHATTU 

MMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTU 
MMURI, 676506, 

PERITHALMANNA

  

559 15/01/2026 GIRIJA  KUNIYIL FATHIMA (OTHR) KIZHISSERI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

560 15/01/2026 Sana Nasry P Muhammed Shibili P N 
(HSBN)

koorimannil, Checkpost, 
Vallikkapatta, 

Vallikkapatta, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

561 15/01/2026 DHILSHANA JABIN V MOIDEENKUTTY 
VARIKKODAN (FTHR)

VARIKKODAN 
HOUSE, PANG, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

562 15/01/2026 HADHI ZAYAN UNAIS P (FTHR) PARAMMAL  HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBU, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

563 15/01/2026 DlLSHA SHERIN T Haris V N (HSBN) Venkitta 
Narikkottuparambil, 

Punarppa, 
Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perintalmanna

  

564 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N

SHARAFUNEESA 
NARIKKUNNAN 

(MTHR)

NARIKKUNNAN 
11/89, PERINTATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

565 15/01/2026 Nibrasul Haqu T Sakkeer T (FTHR) Thekkumpadan House, 
Mankada Pallippuram, 
Kootilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

566 15/01/2026 JISHNU DAS P K SIVADASAN (FTHR) PATHIRAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

KOLATHUR, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679383, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

567 15/01/2026 SUFAIRA A KHALEELURAHIMAN 
KILIYAMANNIL 

(HSBN)

KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 

PERINTALMANNA

  

568 15/01/2026 MOIDEEN KUNNATH RAMLATH (WIFE) 227 A, KUNNATH, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

569 15/01/2026 HADHI DHINAN UNAIS P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMB, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

570 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K

RIYAS K (FTHR) KUDIYIRIPPIL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

571 15/01/2026 Muhammed Shibinshad 
K 

Ayyoob K Kalathingal 
(FTHR)

Kalathingal, 
Kadunnamutty, Kuruva, 
Pang Chendi, 679338, 

mankada

  

572 15/01/2026 Hana Basheer Abdul Basheer 
Thottakara (FTHR)

Thottakkara House, 
Punarppa, 

Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

573 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEL KT 

SAIDALAVI KT 
(FTHR)

KAZHUNGUMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI, 
Kodur, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

574 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIM HANEEFA P (FTHR) PARAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

575 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEER P 

KUNHALAN (FTHR) PERUMBULLY 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

576 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P

SHERFUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALAMUTTATH, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

577 15/01/2026 Sabana Shidha M P Abdul Basheer M P 
(FTHR)

Melepeediyan, 
Kachinikkad, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

578 15/01/2026 M P Shanidha ASHRAF T P (HSBN) Thodumannil 
Padincharethil, 

Perinthattiri, Mankada, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

579 15/01/2026 muhammed sanu v p musthafa  
valiyapediyekkal 

(FTHR)

261, pazhamallure, 
kodur, pazhamallure, 

676506, perinthalmanna

  

580 15/01/2026 Fathima Rushdha A Akbar (FTHR) Arangodan, Punarppa, 
Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perintalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

581 15/01/2026 SHAJAHAN JAFAR VALIYAKATH 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

582 15/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIYA 
M 

MUHAMMED ALI 
PULLIYIL (HSBN)

PULLIYIL, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

583 15/01/2026 Thabsiya K P Muhammed Yasir M P 
(HSBN)

Melepidiyan, 
Kachinikkad, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

584 15/01/2026 ASHER T SAJI SAJI T Y (FTHR) THANNIMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

585 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NIHALA K T 

MUJEEB K T (FTHR) Kadenthody, 
Thirurkkad, Valambur, 
Thirurkkad, 679321, 

Mankada

  

586 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIH 
V

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

1/375 B, VATTIYAN, 
KK ANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

587 15/01/2026 Mohammed Musthafa P 
P 

Mohammed Ali P P 
(FTHR)

Pulickal Parambil, 
Kachinikkad, 

Vadakkangara, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

588 15/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN MOHAMED M (FTHR) MURINGEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLI, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

589 15/01/2026 safeela k MOIDEEN (FTHR) KULAMNIL, 
MEENARKUZHI, 

KURUVA, 
PAZHAMALLOOR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

590 15/01/2026 HAFEES 
MUHAMMED A K 

HUSSAIN A K (FTHR) AYYAPPANKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANKADAPALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADAPALLIPPURAM, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

591 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEEF 

HANEEFA 
PARAPPURAM (FTHR)

PARAPPURAM, 
KULAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PERINTHATTIRI P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

592 15/01/2026 Fathima Risha P Ehsan V (HSBN) Vallikkapatta House, 
Vazhakkattiri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi P O, 
676506, Perinthalmanna

  

593 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN MUHAMMED SHAFI 
V P (HSBN)

Valiyapeediyakkal 
House, Vellila, 

Mankada, Vellila, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

594 15/01/2026 SHIBIN SHAD M T ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MADAYITHODY 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

595 15/01/2026 RAZIN P RAHMATHULLA P 
(FTHR)

PULLOT HOUSE, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA P 

O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

596 15/01/2026 ASHIKHA FARSANA 
KT 

MOHAMMED 
NASEEM C (HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

597 15/01/2026 FATHIMA MIZNA K ISMAIL KUNDANNEL 
(FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

598 15/01/2026 ASHIN T SAJI SAJI T Y (FTHR) THANNIMATTAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

599 15/01/2026 MAHABOOB YUSAF 
KC 

SHOUKKANATH 
(MTHR)

17/332, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

600 15/01/2026 SHABAS KONDERI 
THODI

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

KONDERI THODI 
(FTHR)

82, puthanveedu road, 
mankada, vellila, 

679324, MANKADA

  

601 15/01/2026 SHAHBIN C HAMZA SALAM 
(FTHR)

2/73, CHULLIYIL, K K 
ANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

602 15/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHLA P SAMEERA (MTHR) perumban, 
Mukkilpeedika, 

valamboor, Thirurkad, 
679321, perinthalmanna

  

603 15/01/2026 Fathima Irfana K P Anvar Hassain C 
(HSBN)

Cholakkal, Kachinikkad, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

604 15/01/2026 Raseena Panankavil MAJEED (HSBN) PALAPPURA HOUSE, 
THEKKEKARA, 

PANG SOUTH, PANG 
SOUTH, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

605 15/01/2026 FATHIMA LULU 
MARJAN 

Muhammed Niyas c 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
Cherakkaparamb, 

Angadipuram, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  

606 15/01/2026 Jinsha M MIRSHAD (FTHR) MANTHEDATH, 
KARKIDAKAM, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

607 15/01/2026 JAFNA P ABDULJALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PILAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

608 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ P 

YAHQOOB P (FTHR) PALAMTHODI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

609 15/01/2026 AHAMMED SHAMIL 
K V 

MOHAMMED SALIM 
K V (FTHR)

KARUVALLY, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

610 15/01/2026 ABHINAV S SATHEESH K (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIL, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

611 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM C T 

YAKUB 
CHARAPATTUTHODY 

(FTHR)

CHARAPATTUTHODY 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

612 15/01/2026 RAMSEENA P UMMER P  (HSBN) PATHAYASSERI, 
PALLIPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

613 15/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA M HAMEED M (FTHR) marukara, thirurkkad, 
valambur, thirurkkad, 

679321, mankada

  

614 15/01/2026 Mohammed Jawed Shoukath Ali  
uruniyengal (FTHR)

Uruniyengal house, 
Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

615 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ASHIQ 
N K 

SAIDALAVI N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVATH KUNDIL, 
PATTIYIL PARAMBU, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
679324, MANKADA

  

616 15/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD 

HAMZA P (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, PANG PO, 
679338, MANKADA

  

617 15/01/2026 ASMIYA SHERIN P UBAID PALLIYALIL 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL, 
VERUMPULAKKAL, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

618 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P T 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

Palliyalthodi, Eranthode, 
Valambur, Thirurkkad, 

679321, Mankada

  

619 15/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
NOUHAN

ASSAINAR M (FTHR) MANGADANPARAMBAN, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

620 15/01/2026 ATHUL PREM 
KARUTHILLATH 

PREMKUMAR K 
KARUTHILLATH  

(FTHR)

KARUTHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM 
ROAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI 

POST, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

621 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHANISH N 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) NELLANGARA, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

622 15/01/2026 ADHIL C K IBRAHIM 
CHERAYAKUTH 

(FTHR)

390 B 
CHERAYAKUTH, 
KEERAMKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

623 15/01/2026 FABINA BINTH TK SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

Palliyalthodi, Eranthode, 
Valambur, Valambur, 

679321, Mankada

  

624 15/01/2026 Mohammed Fasil Mp Abdul Kareem Mp 
(FTHR)

Mullappally, 
Meenarkuzhi, Kodur, 
Pazhamallur, 676506, 

Perinthalmanna

  

625 15/01/2026 LIYAN 
PADINHARETHIL

SHANAVAS 
THODUMANNIL 

PADINHARETHIL 
(FTHR)

11/72, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

626 15/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K T SAKEER HUSSIN 
(FTHR)

kadamthodi, Thirurkkad, 
valambur, thiroorkkad, 

679321, mankada

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

627 15/01/2026 NISHA NASRIN  CK MUSTHAFA  CK 
(FTHR)

CHERIKKAKKADAN 
11/215, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

628 15/01/2026 MUSHFIRA KP MUHAMED MUBEEN 
(HSBN)

MACHANJERI, 
THIRURKAD, 

valambur, 
THIRURKAD, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

629 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN T MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ N K (HSBN)

NALUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD P 
O, MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

630 15/01/2026 ROSNA K Abdul Salam (HSBN) Parachikottil House, 
Cheriyam Koottil PO, 

Mankada, Koottil, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

631 15/01/2026 Muhammad Swalih KT Siraj (FTHR) Kalliyanthodi, 
Kachinikkad, 
vadakkangara, 

Makkarapparamba, 
676507, perinthalmanna

  

632 15/01/2026 Mohamed Rafeeq Ali Saidali (FTHR) Kallengal, Paravakkal, 
Kuruva, Kadugapuram, 
679321, Perinthalmanna

  

633 15/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN 
TP

MUHAMED 
SHAFEEQUE N 

(HSBN)

NARIKKUNNAN 
11/124, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

634 15/01/2026 Fathima Nafla B P MUHAMMED 
SAFUVAN 

PATTUKUNDAN 
(HSBN)

PATTUKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR PO, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

635 15/01/2026 JIMSEENA U NAUFAL MON (HSBN) Palliyalthodi, Eranthode, 
Valambur, valambur, 

679325, Mankada

  

636 15/01/2026 SHAMIL   N KUNHIMOHAMMED 
N (FTHR)

NARIKKUNNAN 
11/314, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

637 15/01/2026 HASHIBA THASNIM 
K T 

SAKEER HUSSIN 
(FTHR)

kadamthodi, 
thiroorkkad, valambur, 
thiroorkkad, 679321, 

mankada

  

638 15/01/2026 SHIMNA SHIBIN MUHAMMED ALI K 
(FTHR)

KAYANIKKAL, 
NELLIPARAMBU, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

639 15/01/2026 HIBA K MOHAMMED SAFAN 
P (HSBN)

PAZHEDATH HOUSE, 
MULLAPPALLY, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

640 15/01/2026 AMAL PREM 
KARUTHILLATH 

PREMKUMAR K 
KARUTHILLATH  

(FTHR)

KARUTHILLATH 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM 
ROAD, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI 

POST, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

641 15/01/2026 Afia Rahiman Abdu Rahiman (FTHR) Vengasseri, 
vadakkangara, 
vadakkangara, 

Makkarapparamba, 
676507, perinthalmanna

  

642 15/01/2026 Mymoona Pattali Mohamed Rafeeq Ali 
(HSBN)

Kallengal, Paravakkal, 
Kuruva, Kadungapuram, 
679321, Perinthalmanna

  

643 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
C K

SHOUKKATHALI 
CHERIKKAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

CHERIKKAKKADAN 
11/247A, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

644 15/01/2026 JAMSHEENA P K NISAR (HSBN) Palliyalthodi, Eranthode, 
Valambur, valambur, 

679325, mankada

  

645 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NASEEF TK

ABDUL MAJEED TK 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

11/364, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

646 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASEEL IBRAHIM 
PARAMBADAN 

(FTHR)

PARAMBADAN/
11/132, 

PERINTHATTIRI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 16, 2026, 4:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

647 15/01/2026 NEELUFAR 
SULTHANA S A 

MUHAMMAD 
SALMAN P K (HSBN)

Punnakkattukuzhiyil, 
Thirurkkad, Valambur, 

Valambur, 679325, 
Mankada

  

648 15/01/2026 VIPINDAS P MOHANDAS P (FTHR) 476, PANG, KURUVA, 
PANG, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


